Courty Cpit

Prescribed by State Board of Accounts

City Budget Form No. 4A (1964)

## Ordinance of Tax Levies

An	Oı	rdinan	ce I	Levying '	Гaxes	and	fixi	ng	the	Rate	of	Taxatio	n for	the	purpo	se o	f ra	ising
revenue	to	meet	the	necessar	у ехр	ense	for	the	fisc	eal yea	ır e	ending I	Decem	ıber	31, 19	<u>69</u>		

Be it Ordained by the Common Council of Bloomington Monroe \_County, (Name of City) Indiana, That: There shall be levied upon each One Hundred Dollars of the Assessed Valuation of Taxable Property of the above named city for the fiscal year  $19_{\underline{68}}$ , to be collected in the year  $19_{\underline{69}}$ , the following: For GENERAL FUND, the sum of 3.10 cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property 0 \_\_dollars on each Taxable Poll. For STREET FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_ cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. For BOND AND INTEREST REDEMPTION FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_\_ 8 cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. For Cemetery \_FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_\_5 cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. For Parks & Recreation \_FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_33 \_\_cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. For Police Pension \_FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_\_tents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. For\_Fire Pension \_FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_21 \_\_cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_\_cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. FUND, the sum of \_\_\_\_\_cents on each one hundred dollars of Taxable Property. 26th Passed by the Common Council this\_ Malladdi RALPH) L. JOHNSON WILLIAM A. MADDEN Members of Common Council Members of Common Council This Ordinance approved and signed by me this\_